Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

3196828

Name of Company

Effective Clothing Retail Ltd

|/ W€

Hasan Mirza
Curzon House
64 Clifton Street
London

EC2A 4HB

the liquidator(g} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 October 2009

Signed Date 19 October 2009

Alexander Green -
Curzon House For Offnclal Use

64 Clifton Street Insolvency Section Past Ronm
London

I

Ref: EFFO01/HM/DRO/RN
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

SATURDAY

24!1 0/2009 204
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Effective Clothing Retail Ltd

on the 19 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Ratan Daryani, 57 Suffolk Road, Harlow, Middlesex HA2 7QF
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C&D
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to

the affairs of the above named company as at 19 October 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Retailers

Sworn/affirmed at ﬂ\&\ml MWA LLP ,,ﬂ‘ m"“b() &M \JMM 4 Wf

Date HH’\ Od'u(\}lf/"mq e PEARENAMHLLY

FRRIPE STREET
wANDUN EC2A NP
. L - 0207739 0100
Signatures L aann

l E;,‘ AT FINSBURY SQUARE
Before Me GMNV:\N/Q A mpo

A Solicitor br-Semmissioner af Oaths-erdtiy-autherised-officer )

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



Effective Clothing Retail Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 October 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 38,362.00 32,000.00
Cash at Bank 106,743.00 106,743.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 138,743.00

Signature ﬂ\%g——— Date 'ﬁl"r("’ql



Effective Clothing Retail Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 138,743.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 138,743.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 138,743.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 138,743.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 138,743.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfal! to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 215,689.00
Cilapidations Claims 27,045.00
Service Charges 11,650.00
Rates 5,500.00
Telephones Estimate 6,500.00
Contingent Lease Creditor 18,250.00
H M Revenue & Customs 917.00
Inter Company Account 5,000.00
291,551.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (152,808.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (152,808.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 15,517.00
15,517.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {168,325.00)

Signature ﬂq’*_’;&y Date (°t\¢{[o KA




9¥:0} 6002 1390130 9l

00°9 18A 10S Sdi

| jo | afieg

S|ge olmﬁ.\&wm\ ainjeubig

Buijjeiol sauu3 ¢

+9'889'51Z

L2 obe'eL NXl LNS 'UOpUIMS ‘98E¢Z X08 Od 'PiT sluawisaau| Auadold ajpssupesly) o0 P11 souBInNSSyY yaung 002D
L¥LE6'02L d9. HZOM 'Ucpuon ‘adejd J8)sadia | 'Joo4 paiy] ‘@snoH sussnp P11 ®1E1S3 OYos 0082
Sy olLy'Te AL 8AA 'UOPUOT '18811G UOJULOH ‘[lBH UMO] ‘€2GS X089 Od easiayD g uojbuisuay jo ybnosog |ehoy 0042
3 sSalppy aweN Aayy

si0)ipas) Auedwo) - g

pi1 Heyay Buiyiol) aAnsay3
ua3J5) Jopuexay



